22 Rotoflux_2010
I
UK
D
Rotoflux Simple
Rotoflux Simple
Rotoflux Ausführung Simple
UK ROTOFLUX SIMPLE

北京泰瑞恩商贸有限公司 电话：010 84069518 邮箱：sales@torion.cn
23Rotoflux_2010
Ordering Code
                 N                               D             A B ø D E ø F ø G H I J L KG.
H32-300-01R H32-301-01R G 11/4" RH
G 11/4" 31 202 84 55 46 22 45 152 2,7
H32-300-02L H32-301-02L G 11/4" LH
H40-300-01R H40-301-01R G 11/2" RH
G 11/2" 36 224 99,5 60 50 24 50 169 4,2
H40-300-02L H40-301-02L G 11/2" LH
H50-300-01R H50-301-01R G 2"  RH
G 2" 48 237 112 70 60 25 55 175 7
H50-300-02L H50-301-02L G 2"  LH
Ordering Code
H32-300-03F H32-301-03F G 11/4" 31 204 84 45 166 94 70 44 8 12 11 3,4
H40-300-03F H40-301-03F G 11/2" 36 219 99,5 50 125 99 78 52 10 14 11 4,7
H50-300-03F H50-301-03F G 2" 48 239 112 55 190 119 95 65 10 14 11 7,7
            N
Single passage unions
B ø D E ø F J L M N ø P h7 Q R S KG.            D
160-10 catalogo rotoflux:Layout 1  29-04-2010  14:34  Pagina 23
单一通路型号
单一通路型号
Single passage unions
水
Water
水
Water
水
Water
水
Water
LH
打字机文本
北京泰瑞恩商贸有限公司 电话：010 84069518 邮箱：sales@torion.cn
24 Rotoflux_2010
                   N                                D          A B ø D E ø F ø G H I ø V WL T U KG.
H32-300-01R-810 H32-301-01R-810 G 11/4" RH
G 3/4" 31 211 84 55 46 22 112 149 26 22 G 3/4" 3,3
H32-300-02L-810 H32-301-02L-810 G 11/4" LH
H40-300-01R-810 H40-301-01R-810 G 11/2" RH
G 1" 36 243 99,5 60 50 24 126 170 30 26 G 1" 4,6
H40-300-02L-810 H40-301-02L-810 G 11/2" LH
H50-300-01R-810 H50-301-01R-810 G 2" RH
G 11/4" 48 266 112 70 60 25 131 184 34 32,2 G 11/4" 7,3
H50-300-02L-810 H50-301-02L-810 G 2"  LH
                    N                               D          A B ø D E ø F ø G H I V WL T U
H32-300-01R-800 H32-301-01R-800 G 11/4" RH
G 3/4" 31 211 84 55 46 22 112 145 16 G 1/2"G 3/4" 3,3
H32-300-02L-800 H32-301-02L-800 G 11/4" LH
H40-300-01R-800 H40-301-01R-800 G 11/2" RH
G 1" 36 243 99,5 60 50 24 126 164 18 G 3/4" G 1" 4,6
H40-300-02L-800 H40-301-02L-800 G 11/2" LH
H50-300-01R-800 H50-301-01R-800 G 2" RH
G 11/4" 48 266 112 70 60 25 131 179 20 G 1" G 11/4" 7,3
H50-300-02L-800 H50-301-02L-800 G 2" LH
KG.
160-10 catalogo rotoflux:Layout 1  29-04-2010  14:34  Pagina 24
双通路 固定虹吸管型号
型号 双通路 旋转虹吸管
Double passage stationary siphon
Double passage rotating siphon
水
Water
水
Water
水
Water
水
Water
Ordering Code
LH
打字机文本
北京泰瑞恩商贸有限公司 电话：010 84069518 邮箱：sales@torion.cn
LH
打字机文本
25Rotoflux_2010
Ordering Code
H32-300-03F-810 H32-301-03F-810 G 3/4" 31 213 84 126 94 70 44 8 12 11 163 26 22 G 3/4" 3,9
H40-300-03F-810 H40-301-03F-810 G 1" 36 238 99,5 133 99 78 52 10 14 11 177 30 26 G 1 " 5,1
H50-300-03F-810 H50-301-03F-810 G 11/4" 48 267 112 146 119 95 65 10 14 11 199 34 32,2 G 11/4" 8
B ø D E ø F N Q R S T U ø V WL M ø P
h7 KG.               N                                 D
Ordering Code
H32-300-03F-800 H32-301-03F-800 G 3/4" 31 213 84 126 94 70 44 8 12 11 159 16 G 1/2" G 3/4" 3,9
H40-300-03F-800 H40-301-03F-800 G 1 " 36 238 99,5 133 99 78 52 10 14 11 172 18 G 3/4" G 1 " 5,1
H50-300-03F-800 H50-301-03F-800 G 11/4" 48 267 112 146 119 95 65 10 14 11 194 20 G 1 " G 11/4" 8
B ø D E ø F N Q R S T U V WL M ø P
h7 KG.            N                               D